

S. No. 20

Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 2175/2023

Bashir Ahmad Bhat and Ors. ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Zahid Khan, Advocate

Vs.

UT of J&K and Ors. ...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Bilal Ahmad Malla, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

05.06.2024

CM No. 6003/2023:

Response be filed by the next date of hearing.

List along with main matter on 06.09.2024.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

05.06.2024

Manzoor