

S. No. 95

Regular

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 2175/2023 CM(5089/2023) CM(6003/2023)

BASHIR AHMAD BHAT AND ORS

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Irfan Rasool, Advocate vice
Mr. Tariq M. Shah, Advocate

Vs

UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K AND ORS

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Hakim Aman Ali, Dy. AG
Mr. B. A. Malla, Advocate R. 7

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER

16.12.2024

Reply stands filed by respondent No. 7.

Last and final opportunity of four weeks' is granted to Mr. Hakim Aman Ali, for filing reply.

List on 12.03.2025.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

16.12.2024

Aadil